Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Precinct: OSWEGO 27(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 889)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD

Candidate Name Total Votes
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)
REID M. PAXSON (IND)
WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)
PAUL FAY (IND)

LARRY VAUPEL (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

OCwhrhDhbhbpho

Vote %
20.83
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
12.5

0

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
KENNETH G. HOLMSTROM (NON) 49
MICHAEL E. APOLZAN (NON) 11
WRITE-IN (NON) 3

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PLD

Candidate Name Total Votes
ELOISE F. SULLIVAN (NON) 50
DONNA M. FANDREY (NON) 50

RUTH E. BADAL (NON) 49
WRITE-IN (NON) 7

Vote %
77.78
17.46
4.76

Vote %
32.05
32.05
31.41
4.49

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308

Candidate Name Total Votes
STEVEN WOLF (NON) 46
ANDREA SCHWEDA (NON) 38
JOHN H. GRAFF (NON) 33
JOSEPH W. KLUESSENDORF (NON) 32

Vote %
26.59
21.97
19.08
18.5
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MIKE SCARAMUZZI (NON) 22 12.72
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 1.16

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE CCD 516

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD C. BODIE (NON) 50 50.51
RICHARD W. "SHORTY" DICKSON (NON) 48 48.48
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 1.01

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARY LOU SALATO (NON) 53 50
ARDEN WILLS (NON) 49 46.23
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 3.77

Contest: KENDALL COUNTY FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 43 57.33
NO (NON) 32 42 .67
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