Election: 2007 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56802

Ballots Cast: 10519 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 70

Precinct: OSWEGO 27(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 889)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)	5	20.83
REID M. PAXSON (IND)	4	16.67
WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)	4	16.67
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	4	16.67
PAUL FAY (IND)	4	16.67
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)	3	12.5
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KENNETH G. HOLMSTROM (NON)	49	77.78
MICHAEL E. APOLZAN (NON)	11	17.46
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	4.76

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PLD

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ELOISE F. SULLIVAN (NON)	50	32.05
DONNA M. FANDREY (NON)	50	32.05
RUTH E. BADAL (NON)	49	31.41
WRITE-IN (NON)	7	4.49

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
STEVEN WOLF (NON)	46	26.59
ANDREA SCHWEDA (NON)	38	21.97
JOHN H. GRAFF (NON)	33	19.08
JOSEPH W. KLUESSENDORF (NON)	32	18.5

MIKE SCARAMUZZI (NON)	22	12.72
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	1.16

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE CCD 516

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD C. BODIE (NON)	50	50.51
RICHARD W. "SHORTY" DICKSON (NON)	48	48.48
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	1.01

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARY LOU SALATO (NON)	53	50
ARDEN WILLS (NON)	49	46.23
WRITE-IN (NON)	4	3.77

Contest: KENDALL COUNTY FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT QUESTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	43	57.33
NO (NON)	32	42.67